
 
December 15, 2014 

Examination Results for 
FIREBOAT PILOT #F420-05-2014  Promotional 

Written exam held on May 21, 2014 
Register will expire on December 15, 2016 

 
 
The following candidates are listed in grade order, reflecting their relative standing as of the effective date 
of the register.  Relative standing is subject to change during the life of a register due to changes in 
availability of eligibles for various positions and similar considerations.  Therefore, this list does not 
necessarily reflect order of certification to fill vacancies, which will be made in accordance with 
provisions of SMC 4.08 and Public Safety Civil Service Rules 10 and 11. 
 

Rank    Name 

Written 
Score 
50% 

Practical 
Score 
50% 

Total Exam 
Score 

Service 
Credit Final Score 

 
1 
 

 
   Daniel Peterson 

 
50.000 

 
46.256 

 
96.256 

 
8.625 

 
104.881 

 
 
2 
 

   Jose Parra 
 

45.509 
 

50.000 
 

95.509 
 

9.292 
 

104.801 
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