## December 15, 2014 Examination Results for FIREBOAT PILOT #F420-05-2014 Promotional Written exam held on May 21, 2014 Register will expire on December 15, 2016

The following candidates are listed in grade order, reflecting their relative standing as of the effective date of the register. Relative standing is subject to change during the life of a register due to changes in availability of eligibles for various positions and similar considerations. Therefore, this list does not necessarily reflect order of certification to fill vacancies, which will be made in accordance with provisions of SMC 4.08 and Public Safety Civil Service Rules 10 and 11.

		Written Score	Practical Score	Total Exam	Service	
Rank	   Name	50%	50%	Score	Credit	Final Score
IVALIK	Ivaille	30 /0	30 /0	30016	Credit	Tillal Score
1	Daniel Peterson	50.000	46.256	96.256	8.625	104.881
2	Jose Parra	45.509	50.000	95.509	9.292	104.801